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SFP+	MODUL	MIKROTIK	XS+2733LC15D

Naziv: SFP+	MODUL	MIKROTIK	XS+2733LC15D
Slika:

Šifra: #BM7512191726045858813
Barkod:
Proizvođač: MIKROTIK

Detalji

Kategorija: MODULI
Oznake:

Proveri	dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 61,739.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
67,912.90	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis:
	

SFP	Tipe	SFP,	SFP+,	SFP28

Podržani	mediji	Single-Mode

Tip	konektora	(1)	LC	UPC

Bi-Directional	da

TKS	Vavelength	1270	-	1330	nm

RKS	Vavelength	1330	-	1270	nm

Data	Rate	1	Gbps,	10	Gbps,	25	Gbps

Cable	Distance	15	m,	15	km

Paket	sadrži

Jedinice

2	kom

	

Link		SFP+	modul	Mikrotik	XS+2733LC15D

https://mikrotik.com/product/xs_2733lc15d



